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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR IND

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *

Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren

Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

GRE RTH LBN FDM APP TXP

   5,026    6,256      322       53      742        0    4,306     12,432    16,738 30%  37%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Camillus       25   0%       0   0%       8   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,976    6,727      494       84      984        0    4,755     14,295    19,050 31%  35%   2%   0%   5%   0%  24%Cicero       21   0%       0   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  11,780   11,863      659      144    1,785        0    9,218     26,298    35,516 33%  33%   1%   0%   5%   0%  25%Clay       47   0%       0   0%      20   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,797    5,143      248       50      651        0    3,987     11,926    15,913 36%  32%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Dewitt       30   0%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     888    1,468      113       15      226        0      880      2,721     3,601 24%  40%   3%   0%   6%   0%  24%Elbridge        7   0%       0   0%       4   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     319      567       32        3       78        0      313      1,001     1,314 24%  43%   2%   0%   5%   0%  23%Fabius        1   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,594    4,044      219       49      522        0    2,964      8,457    11,421 31%  35%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Geddes       22   0%       0   0%       7   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     812    1,398       76       16      186        0      873      2,495     3,368 24%  41%   2%   0%   5%   0%  25%Lafayette        5   0%       0   0%       2   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   3,896    5,926      228       47      649        0    3,408     10,778    14,186 27%  41%   1%   0%   4%   0%  24%Lysander       27   0%       0   0%       5   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,982    8,187      312       43      982        0    5,653     16,572    22,225 31%  36%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Manlius       52   0%       0   0%      14   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,094    1,736       81       12      347        0    1,138      3,287     4,425 24%  39%   1%   0%   7%   0%  25%Marcellus       14   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,365    5,502      270       38      722        0    3,834     10,937    14,771 29%  37%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%Onondaga       34   0%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     398      804       37        4       84        0      407      1,334     1,741 22%  46%   2%   0%   4%   0%  23%Otisco        7   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,224    2,045       89       15      229        0    1,160      3,614     4,774 25%  42%   1%   0%   4%   0%  24%Pompey        9   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   6,927    6,591      386      110    1,023        0    5,032     15,079    20,111 34%  32%   1%   0%   5%   0%  25%Salina       37   0%       0   0%       5   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,414    2,503       53        9      273        0    1,206      4,265     5,471 25%  45%   0%   0%   4%   0%  22%Skaneateles       10   0%       0   0%       3   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     331      614       12        1       34        0      237        997     1,234 26%  49%   0%   0%   2%   0%  19%Spafford        4   0%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     479      743       39       10       76        0      533      1,351     1,884 25%  39%   2%   0%   4%   0%  28%Tully        4   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,378    3,096      207       40      406        0    1,904      6,147     8,051 29%  38%   2%   0%   5%   0%  23%Van Buren       14   0%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

  63,680   75,213    3,877      743    9,999        0   51,808 30%  36%   1%   0%   4%   0%  25%

County Totals

   153,986   205,794     370   0%       0   0%     104   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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